
 

 

 

 

Making Subject Choices for Session 2022-2023 

Key Dates 

 

Friday 14 January S3 pupil and parent presentations on making subject choices  

Monday 17 January S3 pupil interviews with Guidance Teacher start 

Friday 21 January S4 pupil and parent presentations on making subject choices 

Monday 24 January S4 presentations on curriculum pathways by Faculty Heads 

Friday 4 February S3 subject choice form returned  

Monday 7 February S4 pupil interviews with Guidance Teacher start 

Monday 7 February  S2 careers presentations in all subjects 

Wednesday 9 February S5 pupil and parent presentations on making subject choices 

Friday 11 February S4 subject choice form returned 

Thursday 17 February  S2 pupil interviews with Guidance Teacher start 

Monday 21 February   S5 presentations on curriculum pathways by Faculty Heads 

Monday 28 February S5 pupil interviews with Guidance Teacher start 

Friday 4 March  S5 subject choice form returned 

Friday 4 March  S2 subject choice form returned 

Monday 9 May  New timetable for S1-S3 starts 

Monday 6 June  New timetable for S4/S5 starts 

 

   


